Produktark

SPEEDY BLOCK 10143 M10X77

gt B

trykspindel neopren

50346020

Neopren spindel med 2 mgtrikker galvaniseret

[
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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

50346020

8059265764082

7318190090

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode
Varemaerke
Mal A

MalB

MalD

MalF

Mal CH
Produkt type
Brutto vaegt

Netto vaegt

8059265764082

SPEEDY BLOCK

77

20

M10

20

5
Trykspindel
0,070 kg

0,070 kg


https://www.diesella.dk/produkter/agenturer/speedy-block

